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
YOURSELF AGAINST
MAJOR REPAIR BILLS
IN YOUR NEW HOME.

Call your ERA" Real
Estate Specialist™
and ask about the
exclusive FRA Home
Protection Plans
Ihese plans not only
protect the seller
against costly repairs
during listing, but
also protect the
home buyer for up
to one tull year
after purchase*

(. r

ERA PINEHURST

PROPERTIES, INC.
CALABASH, NC

we'l 1-800-833-6330 @'
w“:: (919)579-4097 | ...,
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BENTTREE PLANTATION
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1722 HERON POINT RD.
BentTree Plantation is a premier waterway community with boat ramp,
Eiers, tennis, pool and clubhouse. This lovely home overlooks a pond. 2300

t. sq. ft,, large, beautifully landscaped yard.................. .-$149,900.
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31 SUNFISH DRIVE
NEW LISTING-This is a doll house situated on over an acre in comm.
w/pool, tennis & golf. 3 BR, 2 baths, 2-car gar. Mint condition ene--$99,900.

CAROLINA SHORES GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB

Pool, Tennis, Clubhouse & ACTIVE Community
1 YELLOW JACKET-Brick, corner lot, owner must sell. Come see this

great home at a reat Price ...........coooooooveveiveviiseeeeeee $89,900.
#9 COURT 8-On the course. 1780 sq. ft. ht., great room plan with FP,
screened porch, Must S8€.........oooviuiiiiiiie oo $89,900.

FAIRWAY VILLAS-Townhouse on golf course. Furnished. Super view on
pond, sunken living room. 2 BR, 1% baths........ccoooovvvoioo $68,900.

HIDDEN VALLEY
Two great listings-Pool, good location and priced to sell....... From $69,900.

PINEHURST
s =r¥y PROPERTIES, INC.
t7 10239 Beach Road SW (Hwy. 179)
Calabash, NC 28467
1-800-833-6330 * Local 919-579-4097
AGENTS:Bonnie Black + Jimmy Callthan* Ruby Mew

Carol Houghton + Betty Walton *Dennis Dinovelli
Sales Manager: Charles Perry * Rental Manager: Patty Keyes

Broker in Charge: James Cal!g'{lg?'_‘
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SALES/RENTALS/CONSTRUCTION
NEW LISTINGS!...
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OCEANFRONT-493 OCEAN BLVD. WEST
Duplex. Up has 4 BR, 2 baths, 2 covered porches, sundeck with board-
walk to beach. Excellent rentall Down has 3 BR, 2 baths, $189,000.

CANAL-184 GREENSBORO STREET
3 BR, 2 baths, central heating and cooling, dishwasher, ceiling fans,
front and back porches, sundeck, floating dock, garage, waterway view,
new vinyl siding! $159,900.

DUNES-309 W. BRUNSWICK AVE. DUPLEX
2 BR, 1% baths. Well-maintained, attractive duplex. C/H/A, dishwasher,
front and back porch. This unit has a nearly unobstructed view of the
Atlantic Ocean. Excellent rental potential! $69,500.

112 Ocean Blvd. West, Holden Beach, NC 28462
(919)842-5892/FAX 842-8605
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The staff of McMillaun Real Estate would like to thank
the following businesses for their generosity and help
In making our Grand Opening Memorial Day
Celebratlon a success. We're proud to be a part of
your community!
Pizza Hut, Shallotle
Burger King. Shallotte
Sandfiddler Restaurant, Shallotte
Ella’s of Calabash
p Twin Lakes Restaurant, Sunset Beach

Skipper Graphics, Shallotte
Southern Country Nights,

Surfside Beach, SC
The Dixie Jubilee

North Myrtle Beach, SC

Bennett's Seafood Kilchen, Calabash
Roberto’s Pizza, OIB
McDonald's, Shallotte
Ocean Isle Beach Golf Course. OIB
Captain John's Scafood House, Calabash
Larry's Seafood Barn, Calabash
Sandpiper Bay Golf &

Country Club, Calabash
Hardees, Shallotte
Haley's Scalood & Sicak, Calabash

» McMillan
REAL ESTATE

6266 Beach Dr., SW +Ocean Isle Beach » §79-9100

3 RICHMOND ST.-4-BR, 2-bath furnished home, near the
Oocean on a concrete canal. New
EXCELLENT VALUE, only $139,900.

-

carpet and vinyl. AN

-
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DUNESIDE VILLAS—Furnished con and great views.
Owner will financing. $44,900.
UNDER CONSTRUCTION-OCEANFRONT-5 BR, 5 baths, lots
of deck, cedar-shake siding, prime location, fully furnished and
ready to rent for $2195/week. $349,900.
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